
Saturday, October 8, 2016
    Masters Challenge Standard

Distance: 190 yards  SCT: 48 seconds    Everyone   26 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26027   Sequel       43.90     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26021   Dezi         47.58     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26012   Razzle       53.18     5.18       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 190 yards  SCT: 48 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22031   Ripley       41.42     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22071   Winkle       46.08     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00    2
       22072   Blink        46.07     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22020   Leia         46.09     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22025   Lainey       46.54     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22062   Sequin       39.93     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22005   Optimus P... 57.17     9.17       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22045   Goose        57.59     9.59       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22027   Bode         51.41     3.41       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22032   Knack        61.72     13.72      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22041   Baru         47.99     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22008   Celebrate    61.65     13.65      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22055   Zuzu         46.65     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22024   Reason       58.52     10.52      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22065   Ruby         46.17     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22029   Whim         46.72     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22010   Johnny B     55.88     7.88       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22038   Nick         Absent  

Distance: 184 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Everyone   18 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       18001   Rose         43.25     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

Distance: 184 yards  SCT: 49 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16007   Figment      46.75     0.00       2      1      0      0     15.00   1
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-2-

       16003   Michael      45.18     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 183 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       14005   Maksim       37.38     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       14001   Elise        50.68     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 183 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12008   Jett         48.59     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       12014   Epic         54.40     2.40       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       12006   MomoHa!      46.99     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 28
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 5
              Percent Qualified: 17.9%



Saturday, October 8, 2016
    Perf. Masters Challenge Standard

Distance: 190 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20012  Maizy        37.11     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20025  Zaidan       44.53     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P20015  Paiva        44.44     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       P20013  Dylan        45.46     0.00       2      0      0      0     10.00   4
       P20021  Maewyn       45.31     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20028  Pace         52.13     1.13       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20004  Rascal       53.69     2.69       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 190 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16014  Rivet        42.24     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00    1
       P16001  Kali         49.87     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       P16020  Key          80.62     29.62      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16004  Pipit        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16015  E-Z          40.09     0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 184 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12011  Gordon       59.00     7.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 13
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 15.4%



Sunday, October 9, 2016
    Masters Challenge Jumpers

Distance: 177 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12006   MomoHa!      40.86     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       12014   Epic         51.80     6.80       2      0      0      0     16.80   2

Distance: 177 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       14005   Maksim       35.34     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       14001   Elise        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 178 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16007   Figment      42.46     0.00       1      1      0      0     10.00   1
       16003   Michael      No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 178 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Everyone   18 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       18001   Rose         41.52     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

Distance: 184 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22055   Zuzu         37.39     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22034   Komoly Do... 39.61     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22025   Lainey       33.86     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       22024   Reason       40.00     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00    4
       22014   Phlox        34.71     0.00       0      2      0      0     10.00    
       22072   Blink        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22010   Johnny B     No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22071   Winkle       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
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       22005   Optimus P... No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22032   Knack        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22027   Bode         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22029   Whim         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22041   Baru         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22045   Goose        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22008   Celebrate    No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22062   Sequin       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22020   Leia         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22065   Ruby         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22038   Nick         Absent  

Distance: 184 yards  SCT: 42 seconds    Everyone   26 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26027   Sequel       39.64     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26021   Dezi         37.55     0.00       1      0      0      0     5.00    2
       26012   Razzle       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 28
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 6
              Percent Qualified: 21.4%



Sunday, October 9, 2016
    Perf. Masters Challenge Jumpers

Distance: 178 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12014  Norman       42.97     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P12013  Screech      No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P12011  Gordon       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 184 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16004  Pipit        34.53     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16014  Rivet        38.51     0.00       0      1      0      0     5.00    2
       P16013  Nyalka       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16020  Key          No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16001  Kali         No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16015  E-Z          Absent  

Distance: 184 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Call Name   Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P20028  Pace         36.27     0.00       0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P20013  Dylan        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20015  Paiva        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20025  Zaidan       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20031  Glock        No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20021  Maewyn       No Time   0.00       0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P20004  Rascal       Absent  
       P20012  Maizy        Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 14
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
              Percent Qualified: 21.4%


